Catalog # 70101-SU
BLC

DESCRIPTION: \
Highlighting a dedication to quality and integrity, the Sunlite g‘\
product line includes light bulbs of LED, linear fluorescent, /
compact fluorescent, incandescent, HID metal halide, halogen, /
decorative, and specialty lamps. In addition, the Sunlite line

includes various indoor and outdoor commercial, Industrial, i
and residential fixtures. Electrical products include extension

cords, socket adapters, wall plates, receptacles and switches,
dimmers, timers, surge protectors, and much more.

FEATURES:

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000 Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape
Average Rated Hours
Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts
Filament

Lumens Brightness
Emitted Color
Color Temperature Kelvin

S11
50

30
120
cc-2v

400
Warm White
2775K

MOL (in)
Diameter (in)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
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2.38
1.4"

25
1
653703701011
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