

S Series

DESCRIPTION:

Highlighting a dedication to quality and integrity, the Sunlite product line includes light bulbs of LED, linear fluorescent, compact fluorescent, incandescent, HID metal halide, halogen, decorative, and specialty lamps. In addition, the Sunlite line includes various indoor and outdoor commercial, Industrial, and residential fixtures. Electrical products include extension cords, socket adapters, wall plates, receptacles and switches, dimmers, timers, surge protectors, and much more.

FEATURES:

- -
- -
- -
- -
- •



sunlite

Electrical Characteristics

Watts	30
Volts	120
Filament	CC-2V

Product Dimensions

MOL (in)	2.38
Diameter (in)	1.4"

Product Data

Case Unit Rate	25
Pack Size	1
Item UPC	653703701011

Light Characteristics

Lumens Brightness	400
Emitted Color	Warm White
Color Temperature Kelvin	2775K